KIDS

1104263280
World

8163
Black Dots

8102
Black Triangles

JUTE CARPET - SMALL

Size: @:100 cm
@:39.4in

Material: 100% jute

Care: Vacuum clean only

Country: India

Net. weight: 1.2 kg

Packsize:

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK

NOK
GBP
usb

39
299
425
425

35

55

1104265905

Yellow

1104265899
Natural

SUN TUFTED RUG - SMALL

Size:

Material:

Care:

Info:

Country:

Net. weight:

Packsize:

@:70xH:3cm

@:27.6xH:1.2in

Front: 100% tufted New Zealand wool.
Back: 100% Cotton

Length of braided fringes: 10 cm
Vacuum only. In the beginning, the rug
must be vacuumed frequently to remove
natural rug shedding. Do not rub wet
stains but absorb with paper towels and
clean with a damp cloth. Professional
carpet cleaning if needed

Hand-tufted

India

2.2kg

2

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK

NOK
GBP
usb

105
799
1139
1139
99
149

288

104263281
World

8164
Black Dots

8162
Black Triangles

JUTE CARPET - LARGE

Size: @:130 cm
@:51.2in

Material: 100% jute

Care: Vacuum clean only

Country: India
Net. weight: 2.1kg

Packsize:

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usD

65
499
715
715
59
89

1104265904

Yellow

1104265903
Natural

SUN TUFTED RUG - LARGE

Size: @:130 x D: 3 cm
@:51.2xD: 1.6 in

Material: Front: 100% tufted New Zealand wool.
Back: 100% Cotton
Length of braided fringes: 10 cm

Care: Vacuum only. In the beginning, the rug
must be vacuumed frequently to remove
natural rug shedding. Do not rub wet
stains but absorb with paper towels and
clean with a damp cloth. Professional
carpet cleaning if needed

Info: Hand-tufted

Country: India

Net. weight: 75kg

Packsize: 2

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usD

269
1.999
2.855
2.855
249
369



